CHAMPIONNAT N3 EQUIPE TOUTES CATEGORIES

08-09 ET 10 JUIN 2019 - VENELLES

Class

Clubs

NC BOUC-BEL-AIR

CLASSEMENT EQUIPES LIBRES - ELIMINATOIRES

BEMBO Sofia 2001
CANAVESE Carolane 1997
DEMEDY Salomé 2002
MATHES Noelie 2003
R: ROQUELAURE Lucie 2003
AQUA SYNCHRO LYON

BEAL Marion 2001
FILLERE Elise 1996
KHENICHE Lisa 2003
PROST Emmy 2001
AS VILLEFONTAINE NATATION

BENEDETTO Zoé 2002
BESSON Elise 1999
BORTOLETTO Estelle 2003
DEPOILLY Joséphine 2002
R: BERNARD Kelia 2002

MOREAU Marine
RODIAC Camille
VALLE Mallaury
VIDAL Clea

RUIZ Mallaurie
SICARD Laura
TOURNIER Lucille
VERA Morgane

GREYNAT Céline
LAINE Océane
RIVERA Laura
VIOLLET Pascaline
R: PERRIN Lana

1999
1999
2002
1998

1999
1997
1997
1996

1994
2004
2000
1998
2001

fﬁ“

\ NATATION

SCORE LIBRE

73,4250

Exe 21,9750
1A 29,4000
Dif 22,0500

68,6250

Exe 20,7750
1A 27,6000
Dif 20,2500

65,2000

Exe 19,6500
1A 26,2000
Dif 19,3500

S




